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Zubehor Verteiler - Betatigungsklappe ohne
Bertihrungsschutz

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 58028

EAN 4024941580281

Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe

Schutzart IP44

Kennfarbe grau

Geréatefarbe Betatigungsklappe rauchtopas, Gehause grau RAL
7035

Geréate-Hohe 93.5mm

Geréate-Breite 257.5mm
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Artikelbeschreibung

Gerate-Tiefe

Gehausematerial

Logistikdaten

Einzelgewicht

Verpackungsart

Inhaltsmenge

EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Verpackungsart

Inhaltsmenge

EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

www.bals.com

20mm

Polycarbonat

0.195 kg / Stiick

Tate

1ST

4024941580281

20 mm

257.5 mm

93.5 mm

0.196 kg

481.525 ccm

Karton

16 ST

4024941823913

258 mm

183 mm

212 mm

3.272 kg

8750 ccm
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